© 04/2009 Seybert & Rahier GmbH+Co. Betriebs-KG
Subject to technical modifications.
2
2.54
C410.2-...ML
C410.2-...ML in survey
Multi-layer diaphragm technology
Safe to run dry

l =  Basisausführung – =  nicht lieferbar s =  mit Aufpreis lieferbar & =  auf Anfrage m =  ohne Aufpreis lieferbar Art.-Nr. =  als Basisausführung/
 Zubehör lieferbar
Order information
Basic design
C410.2-...ML
Pump body PP
Single valves PP-FRP
Valve balls Glass
Valve seals FPM
Multi-layer diaphragm PTFE
Pressure switch IP65
Control cable (8-pole)
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
Motor:
3~ 380-420V/N/PE, 50/60 Hz, IP 55, ISO F
Further options and accesories:
Connection pieces see chapter 4
Product documentation see chapter 5
■
■
■
Type Basic design x
C410.2-70ML 16013545
C410.2-135ML 16013546
C410.2-500ML 16013547
C410.2-1200ML 16013548
© 04/2009 Seybert & Rahier GmbH+Co. Betriebs-KG
Subject to technical modifications.
2
2.56